


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 16983/2023

Aresh Vikram Singh

----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Rishabh Purohit

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MUNNURI LAXMAN

Order

15/04/2024

Issue fresh notice to respondent Nos.1 to 4, returnable on
17.05.2024.

(MUNNURI LAXMAN),J

(DR. PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J